
I.D.:	72173919

Pachet	pacth	cord-uri	FO,	adaptoare	si	stick-uri	USB

Data
publicarii

11.08.22 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

4.318,00	RON	-	4.318,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pachetul	este	format	din	urmatoarele	repere:	1)	ADAPTOR	Baseus	Ingenuity	Series	Mini	OTG,
USB	3.1	(T)	to	USB	Type-C	(M),	corp	metalic,	negru	(ZJJQ000101)	-	4	buc	Pret	per	bucata	=
18	lei	fara	TVA	Garantie:	24	luni	2)	MEMORIE	USB	3.2	ADATA	32	GB,	clasica,	carcasa
metalica,	argintiu,	(AUV350-32G-RBK)	-	2	buc	Pret	per	bucata	=	23	lei	fara	TVA	Garantie:	24
luni	3)	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	OM4	LC-LC	50M	2.0mm	(PCH2.OM4-LC/LC-50-2.0)	-	20
buc	Pret	per	bucata	=	210	lei	fara	TVA	TOTAL	oferta	=	4318	lei


